
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

FH M3x12 FH M3x12 
C-3002-30-12C-3002-30-12 FH M4x16 FH M4x16 

C-3002-40-16C-3002-40-16

FH M3x10 FH M3x10 
C-3002-30-10C-3002-30-10

M3 FH WasherM3 FH Washer
C-3213-30-5C-3213-30-5

FH M3x8 FH M3x8 
C-3002-30-08C-3002-30-08

(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2) (2)(2) (2)(2)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1) (1)(1) (1)(1)

C-00180-945 (set)C-00180-945 (set)

BH M3x8BH M3x8
C-3003-30-08C-3003-30-08

C-00180-722C-00180-722

C-00180-305 (set)C-00180-305 (set)

BH M3x10BH M3x10
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

C-00180-960 (set)C-00180-960 (set)

SH M4x14 SH M4x14 
C-3001-40-14C-3001-40-14

M4 Washer M4 Washer 
C-3201-40C-3201-40

Remember to reset 
the gear mesh prior 
to operation.

Bend the side guard in 
order to release the motor.

STEP 5 STEP 6

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 - 4

- 2.0 Hex Driver

- 2.5 Hex Driver

- 3.0 Hex Driver 

- Thread-locker

Required Tools:

RIGHT CHASSIS GUARD


